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@ Gindutiea
Partugal

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024

.. Sabado Manha
Paineis
TRA DMT TUM
CPJ Daniela Marques André Ferreira
Dif 1 Ana Varajdo Fernando Santos
Dif 2 Mafalda Prazeres Davide Dias
EXE 1 Catarina Calisto Hugo Laranjeira
EXE 2 Diogo Palma Paulo Oliveira
EXE 3 lvan Tadeu José Maria Baptista
EXE 4 Pedro Soveral Maria Varajao
EXE 5 Ricardo Trony Helena Andrade
EXE 6 | Antdénio Bonet Vieirai Henrique Moreira
DT Pedro Santos Pedro Santos
.. Domingo Manha
Paineis
TRA DMT TUM
CPJ Daniela Marques Fernando Santos Eliane Simao
Dif 1 : Anténio Bonet Vieira André Ferreira Eliane Simdo
Dif 2 Mafalda Prazeres Henrique Moreira Pedro Santos
EXE 1 Ana Varajdo David Dias Helena Andrade
EXE 2 Diogo Palma Maria Jodo Hugo Laranjeira
EXE 3 Ivan Tadeu Maria Varajao Marta Oliveira
EXE 4 Pedro Soveral José Maria Baptista | Paulo Oliveira
EXE 5 Ricardo Trony
EXE 6 Catarina Calisto
DT Pedro Santos Pedro Santos Pedro Santos




% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormga Individual trampoline — Femininos — Qualification

Group 1
1.T4 #98822 FELGUEIRAS Sara <> EDV 2012

2.T3 #71477 MONTEIRO Maria Carlota €% AAC 2013

4.T5 #93927 ALMEIDA  Sofia O ACM 2014

5.T6 #59560 MEIRELES Matilde B GCV 2010
6.T10 #88238 PINTO Mariana € SCP 2012

7.T8 #62647 OLIVEIRA  Matilde B AccMm 2007

8.T8 #102924 SILVEIRA Leonor B AccMm 2013

9.T6 #27411 PONTES Carolina GCV 2007
10.T7 #78658 GRACA M? Flor @ TCL 2011
11.T7 #71649 PIRES Margarida @ TCL 2010
Group 2

1.T6 #63579 GOUVEIA Giana & GCV 2012
2.T7 #70370 LOPES Catarina @ TCL 2014

3.T11 #102826 CASTRO Leonor /) CCRAM 2011

4.79 #86072 NUNES Eduarda < ADL 2015
5.T6 #95498 RODRIGUES Emma GCV 2015
6.T3 #65898 COSTA Iris & AAC 2010
7.T8 #100543 SCHURMANN Maria B AccM 2011
8.T5 #106957 NOVENTA  Isabela @ ACM 2013
9.T4 #80465 LUIS Camila <> EDV 2009
10.T3 #32211 COELHO Joana @ AAC 2007

11.T11 #103000 NOGUEIRA  Joana  /#. CCRAM 2015


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA

Group 3
1.75

2.T10
3.T3
4.T11
5.T6
6.79
7.T10
8.T3
9.T8
10.T4

11.7T10

Group 4

1.T4
2.T8
3.T4
4.79
5.T5
6.T11
7.T7

8.T9

10.7T9

Group 5

1.T11 #30089 VIEIRA Rita

2.T7 #30114 SILVA

3.T10 #16917 CORREIA Sofia

#93926

#86527

#78630

#98795

#70655

#78468

#114501

#41099

#82105

#98820

#62772

#98816

#101118

#35946

#71144

#45559

#71190

#91768

#69853

#92890

MENDES  Melissa

ROQUETTE Maria Luisa

OLIVEIRA Lara
PEDROSO Maria
GRACA Monica
MARTINS Mafalda
COSTA Pilar
LOUREIRO Sofia
ALMEIDA  Sofia
SAMPAIO ris

AMARO Sofia

COSTA Eva
PEREIRA Iris
TEIXEIRA  Viviana
POMBO Bruna

COELHO Clara

FONTINHA Leonor /7

COSTA Joana

RODRIGUES Leonor

RIBEIRO Beatriz

)

<&
<&

Diana © TCL

£ scp

[

&

(Y

@ & B ¢ @

EDV

AGCM

EDV

- ADL

ACM

. CCRAM

TCL

- ADL

- ADL

SCP

AAC

CCRAM

GCQv

- ADL

SCP

AAC

AGCM

EDV

SCP

2014

2010

2014

2013

2011

2009

2014

2008

2010

2012

2009

2014

2014

2004

2011

2007

2010

2013

2011

2013

/# CCRAM 2006

2006

2001



0
Fueruszo
i Gindstica
= Portugal

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

3.79

3.T9

3.79

3.7T9

3.T9

4.T4

4,74

4.T4

4.T4

4.T4

5.T5

5.T5

"

Team Score

354.030

354.030

354.030

354.030

354.030

339.840

339.840

339.840

339.840

339.840

335.950

335.950

335.950

335.950

335.950

335.810

335.810

335.810

335.810

335.810

328.770

328.770

GCv

&

GCv

&

GCv

(0

GCv

GCV

B & ®

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

7. ADL

<. ADL

ADL

... ADL
«7... ADL
EDV

EDV

EDV

EDV

<&
<&
& Eov
<&
<&
e

ACM

O AM

#27411

#70655

#63579

#59560

#95498

#62647

#82105

#100543

#101118

#102924

#69853

#78468

#71144

#92890

#86072

#80465

#98822

#98820

#98816

#35946

#45559

#93927

PONTES

GRACA

GOUVEIA

MEIRELES

RODRIGUES

OLIVEIRA

ALMEIDA

SCHURMANN

PEREIRA

SILVEIRA

RODRIGUES

MARTINS

POMBO

RIBEIRO

NUNES

LUis

FELGUEIRAS

SAMPAIO

COSTA

TEIXEIRA

COELHO

ALMEIDA

Carolina

Ménica

Giana

Matilde

Emma

Matilde

Sofia

Maria

iris

Leonor

Leonor

Mafalda

Bruna

Beatriz

Eduarda

Camila

Sara

[ris

Eva

Viviana

Clara

Sofia

2007

2011

2012

2010

2015

2007

2010

2011

2014

2013

2011

2009

2011

2013

2015

2009

2012

2012

2014

2004

2007

2014

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Femininos — Qualification

» O =N N S NN [\

oo N M MO

NN

o o o o e

=

15.4
154

14.4
138

15.6
134

15.0
9.4

15.3
154

15.4
14.9

15.7
15.2

14.8
14.7

15.2
14.9

135
141

14.9
15.0

14.8
139

14.2
14.5

154
15.3

16.1
15.7

13.8
15.2

12.7
12.5

14.8
14.5

8.3
14.7

14.1
1.4

14.2
144

15.6
15.4

8.4
8.4

71
71

5.3
5.3

7.7
5.3

1.0
1.0

9.8
9.8

5.7
5.7

5.7
6.3

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

5.7
6.3

6.4
6.2

4.1
4.8

3.3
4.2

0.6
1.0

5.7
5.7

71
71

5.4
6.1

1.8
3.6

6.3
11

4.2
4.8

4.3
4.3

HD

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.00

9.60
9.20

9.60
5.30

9.80
9.90

9.30
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.80
9.50

9.80
9.80

9.80
9.70

9.30
9.50

9.50
9.40

8.80
9.20

9.50
9.90

9.80
10.00

8.80
8.90

9.20
9.80

9.40
8.90

5.60
9.60

8.90
1.00

9.20
9.20

9.50
9.40

ToF

14.53
14.60

13.58
13.69

14.13
14.00

14.82
8.89

10.46
10.68

14.52
14.65

13.87
13.95

11.80
12.18

8.61
8.46

8.12
8.58

13.61
14.09

12.83
12.82

12.49
13.53

11.52
10.96

10.92
10.95

13.68
14.11

13.17
13.08

12.15
12.04

6.91
11.54

13.24
1.44

14.16
14.26

12.61
12.31

Total

47.73
47.60

44.48
4359

44.63
41.90

4712
28.89

36.56
36.98

49.02
48.65

4497
44.25

42.10
42.68

34.31
33.86

32.12
33.08

43.51
44.89

43.53
42.32

39.59
42.03

39.72
40.36

3742
37.65

41.98
43.91

42.17
42.48

41.75
41.54

22.61
39.44

42.54
4.94

41.76
42.66

42.01
4141

Score

95.33

88.07

86.53

76.01

73.54

97.67

89.22

84.78

68.17

65.20

88.40

85.85

81.62

80.08

75.07

85.89

84.65

83.29

62.05

47.48

84.42

83.42


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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5.T5

5.T5

5.T5

6.T10

6.T10

6.T10

6.T10

6.7T10

7.T11

7.T11

7.T11

7.T11

7.T11

8.T7

8.T7

8.T7

8.T7

8.T7

9.T3

9.73

9.T3

9.73

9.T3

Team Score

328.770

328.770

328.770

323.540

323.540

323.540

323.540

323.540

318.580

318.580

318.580

318.580

318.580

312.890

312.890

312.890

312.890

312.890

295.330

295.330

295.330

295.330

295.330

® A

® AM

® A

%E SCP
%@ SCp
%E SCP
Q@ SCP

§ scp

/i, CCRAM

/i, CCRAM

/i, CCRAM

TCL

TCL

@
@ T
@
@

TCL
@ T
§ A
& AAC
§ A
4 AAC
&g rac

#93926

#106957

#60932

#88238

#62772

#114501

#16917

#86527

#71190

#102826

#98795

#103000

#30089

#70370

#91768

#71649

#30114

#78658

#32211

#41099

#78630

#71477

#65898

MENDES

NOVENTA

RIBEIRO

PINTO

AMARO

COSTA

CORREIA

ROQUETTE

FONTINHA

CASTRO

PEDROSO

NOGUEIRA

VIEIRA

LOPES

COSTA

PIRES

SILVA

GRACA

COELHO

LOUREIRO

OLIVEIRA

MONTEIRO

COSTA

Melissa

Isabela

Maria

Mariana

Sofia

Pilar

Sofia

Maria Luisa

Leonor

Leonor

Maria

Joana

Rita

Catarina

Joana

Margarida

Diana

M? Flor

Joana

Sofia

Lara

Maria Carlota

Iris

2014

2013

2010

2012

2009

2014

2001

2010

2010

2011

2013

2015

2006

2014

2013

2010

2006

2011

2007

2008

2014

2013

2010

PN

w O O

o N

» O o N o N

o o

=N o W

~ O > b » O O O N O

o uvN N O [CT N o N

N

o

14.9
15.3

13.7
14.7

15.4
15.0

14.7
14.7

16.3
16.7

16.0
5.6

141
5.9

15.4
14.5

14.2
14.2

14.4
14.5

16.3
14.9

6.1
144

17.0
16.0

14.8
135

114
12.0

5.8
16.3

13.4
6.0

141
141

13.4
14.9

16.0
15.5

4.4
153

14
131

4.3
43

37
3.7

6.3
6.3

4.6
4.6

0.4
0.4

11.8
29

5.4
2.6

2.8
33

2.8
3.5

1.9
1.9

0.6
14

3.8
9.2

0.6
1.9

1.9
3.6

3.3
3.9

4.2
6.3

4.2
1.4

6.0
6.0

35
35

1.5
15

1.6
5.0

1.3
6.5

HD

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.00

9.50
9.70

9.30
9.30

10.00
10.00

9.60
3.00

9.50
3.70

9.60
9.80

9.90
9.50

9.40
9.70

10.00
9.90

3.50
9.30

9.80
10.00

9.50
9.50

9.10
9.30

3.00
9.50

9.20
3.80

9.40
8.90

8.20
9.10

9.60
9.70

2.60
9.10

0.90
9.40

ToF

11.91
11.82

12.76
12.74

13.31
13.29

13.27
13.25

11.07
11.28

15.23
4.94

13.40
541

13.15
13.13

11.65
11.57

11.42
11.13

10.56
10.16

6.21
14.87

11.76
11.51

11.12
11.22

11.58
11.51

4.94
14.70

13.49
5.75

12.76
12.77

10.86
12.23

10.59
11.15

4.05
13.61

1.39
13.26

Total

40.51
40.82

39.46
40.14

DNS
DNS

4451
44.29

41.87
41.85

3777
38.38

52.63
16.44

42.40
17.61

40.95
40.73

38.55
38.77

37.12
37.23

3746
36.36

19.61
4777

39.16
39.41

37.32
37.82

35.38
36.71

17.94
46.80

40.29
16.95

42.26
41.77

35.96
39.73

37.69
37.85

12.65
43.01

4.99
42.26

Score

81.33

79.60

88.80

83.72

76.15

69.07

60.01

81.68

77.32

74.35

73.82

67.38

78.57

75.14

72.09

64.74

57.24

84.03

75.69

75.54

55.66

47.25



0
Fueruszo
i Gindstica
= Portugal

1. #62647

2. #27411

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Femininos — Qualification

OLIVEIRA

PONTES

Matilde

Carolina

- AGCM 2007

GCV 2007

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

[ = T N e N

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P NN PP

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

o B O O

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O O

E D HD ToF  Total Score

154 9.8 930 1452 49.02 9767

48.65
149 9.8 930 14.65

154 84 940 1453 4773 9533

47.60

154 84 9.20 14.60


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/0

3. #82105

4. #88238

ALMEIDA

PINTO

Sofia

Mariana

- AGCM 2010

& scp

2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O - = B O

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O R B P

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN PR PN

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

RN R OO

E D HD ToF  Total Score

157 57 9.70 13.87 4497 89.22

44.25
152 57 940 1395

154 63 9.50 13.31 4451 88.80

44.29
150 63 970 13.29



5. #69853

6. #70655

RODRIGUES  Leonor

GRACA

Monica

= ADL

GCV

2011

2011

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R R RO R R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O - -

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R oR R R NN

E D HD ToF  Total Score

149 57 930 13.61 4351 8840

44.89
150 63 9.50 14.09

144 71 940 1358 4448 88.07

43.59
138 71 9.00 13.69



7. #63579

8. #80465

GOUVEIA

LUis

Giana

Camila

@ GCV

{D EDV

2012

2009

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NP OO

Ex2
E1 10
E2 10
E3 10
E4 10
E5 10
E6 10
SE1
SE2

Ex1
E1 10
E2 10
E3 10
E4 10
E5 10
E6 10
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

W NN N WKW

E D HD ToF  Total Score

156 53 9.60 14.13 44.63 86.53

41.90
134 53 920 14.00

138 57 880 1368 41.98 8589

4391
152 57 890 14.11



9. #78468 MARTINS Mafalda

10. #100543 SCHURMANN Maria

... ADL 2009

- AGCM 2011

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O L OO O O

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NP -

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

OO R KB PR

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O, O K K.

E D HD ToF  Total Score

148 64 950 12.83 4353 8585

42.32
139 6.2 940 1282

148 57 9.80 11.80 4210 8478

42.68
147 63 950 1218



11. #98822

12. #45559

FELGUEIRAS  Sara

COELHO

Clara

{D EDV

.Q. ACM

2012

2007

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN R R e

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N ON R e

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN N NN

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N W N W W

E D HD ToF  Total Score

127 71 9.20 1317 4217 8465

4248
125 71 9.80 13.08

142 42 920 1416 4176 8442

42.66
144 48 9.20 14.26



13. #32211

14. #62772

COELHO

AMARO

Joana

Sofia

@ AAC

& scp

2007

2009

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN N NN -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N = NN -2 O

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

OO - N P -

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O N NP N

E D HD ToF  Total Score

141 6.0 940 1276 42.26 8403

41.77
141 6.0 890 1277

147 46 9.30 13.27 41.87 8372

41.85
147 46 930 13.25



15. #93927

16. #98820

ALMEIDA

SAMPAIO

Sofia

fris

o ACM

{D EDV

2014

2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O B = O

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R, NN R e

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P RN NN

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NN

E D HD ToF  Total Score

156 43 950 12.61 42.01 8342

4141
154 43 940 1231

148 54 940 1215 4175 83.29

41.54
145 61 890 12.04



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

17. #71190 FONTINHA  Leonor iz~ CCRAM 2010  Ex1 154 28 9.60 13.15 4095 81.68
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1

SE2

O O, OO

H 40.73
Ex2 145 33 9.80 1313

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O NN NN -

18. #71144 POMBO Bruna .. ADL 2011 Ex1 142 41 880 1249 39.59 8162
E1 10
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

H 42.03
Ex2 145 48 9.20 13.53

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN NN



19. #93926

20. #92890

MENDES

RIBEIRO

Melissa

Beatriz

o ACM

)

ADL

2014

2013

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O N O N B

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O B B, O

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN N NN

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O NN P

E D
149 43

153 43

154 33

153 42

HD
9.40

9.40

9.50

9.90

ToF

1191

11.82

11.52

10.96

Total

40.51

40.82

39.72

40.36

Score

81.33

80.08



21. #106957 NOVENTA

22. #70370

LOPES

Isabela

Catarina

.Q ACM

@ T

2013

2014

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P NN NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NN DN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O N OO O

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O, OO O

E D HD ToF  Total Score

137 3.7 930 1276 3946 79.60

40.14
147 37 9.00 1274

170 0.6 9.80 1176 39.16 7857

39.41
160 1.9 10.00 11.51



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

23. #102826 CASTRO Leonor Ex1 142 2.8 990 11.65 38.55 77.32
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1

SE2

O O, OO

H 38.77
Ex2 142 35 950 1157

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O OO o oo

24. #114501 COSTA Pilar g SCP 2014  Ex1 163 04 10.00 11.07 3777 76.15
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R RO R PR

H 38.38
Ex2 16.7 04 10.00 11.28

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O OO o oo



25. #59560

26. #41099

MEIRELES

LOUREIRO

Matilde

Sofia

& GCV

@ AAC

2010

2008

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

PN R R R

OO R P PN

E D
150 7.7

94 53

134 35

149 35

HD

9.60

5.30

8.20

9.10

ToF  Total Score

14.82 4712 76.01

28.89
8.89

10.86 3596 75.69

39.73
12.23



27. #78630

28. #91768

OLIVEIRA

COSTA

Lara

Joana

@ AAC

@ T

2014

2013

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

PN O R R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W NN N WKW

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R O O O OoON

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN P NN

E D
160 15

155 15

148 1.9

135 3.6

HD
9.60

9.70

9.50

9.50

ToF

Total

Score

10.59 3769 75.54

11.15

11.12

11.22

37.85

37.32

37.82

75.14



29. #86072

30. #98795

NUNES

PEDROSO

Eduarda

Maria

-

ADL 2015

, CCRAM 2013

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O R B OO O

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O OO o oo

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN NP2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O r O OO o

E D
16.1 0.6

157 1.0

144 19

145 1.9

HD
9.80

ToF

10.92

10.00 10.95

9.40

9.70

11.42

11.13

Total

3742

37.65

3712

37.23

Score

75.07

74.35



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

31. #103000 NOGUEIRA  Joana iz~ CCRAM 2015  Ex1 16.3 0.6 10.00 10.56 3746 73.82
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1

SE2

NN NN NN

H 36.36
Ex2 149 14 990 1016

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O - =

32. #95498 RODRIGUES Emma GCV 2015  Ex1 153 1.0 9.80 1046 36.56 73.54
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R, N RN RO

H 36.98
Ex2 154 1.0 990 10.68

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N O NN P -



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

33. #71649 PIRES Margarida ® TCL 2010  Ex1 114 33 910 11.58 3538 72.09
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N P NN PN

H 36.71
Ex2 120 39 930 1151

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R NN NN

34. #16917 CORREIA Sofia g SCP 2001 Ex1 16.0 11.8 9.60 1523 52.63 69.07
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

OO R KB PR

H 16.44
Ex2 56 29 300 494

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2



35. #101118 PEREIRA

36. #30089 VIEIRA

[ris

Rita

- AGCM 2014

| CCRAM 2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O O - O -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NN DN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

e e

E D HD ToF  Total Score

152 0.7 980 861 3431 6817

33.86
149 0.7 9.80 846

61 38 350 621 1961 6738

47.77
144 9.2 930 14.87



37. #102924 SILVEIRA

38. #30114 SILVA

Leonor

Diana

- AGCM 2013

@ TCL 2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O R R R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NP -

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN N NN

E D HD ToF  Total Score

135 0.7 980 812 3212 6520

33.08

141 07 9.70 8.58

58 42 300 494 1794 6474
46.80

163 63 950 14.70



39. #98816

40. #86527

COSTA

ROQUETTE

Eva

Maria Luisa

{D EDV

& scp

2014

2010

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O N N O O

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W N NN

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E D HD ToF  Total Score

83 18 560 691 2261 6205

39.44
147 36 9.60 1154

141 54 950 1340 4240 60.01

17.61
59 26 370 541



41. #78658 GRACA M? Flor ® TCL

42. #71477 MONTEIRO  Maria Carlota @ AAC

2011

2013

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R RO R ke

RN RN R e

E

D

134 42

6.0

44

153 50 9.10

1.4

1.6

HD  ToF

Total

9.20 1349 40.29

3.80 5.75

260 4.05

13.61

16.95

12.65

43.01

Score

57.24

55.66



43. #35946  TEIXEIRA

44. #65898

COSTA

Viviana

Iris

{D EDV

@ AAC

2004

2010

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NN

N PN NN

E

D

141 63

14

1.4

1.1

13

131 65

HD
8.90

1.00

0.90

9.40

ToF

Total

Score

13.24 4254 4748

1.44

1.39

13.26

4.94

4.99

42.26

47.25



45. #60932

46: #55256

RIBEIRO

MAIOR

Maria

Ingrid

.Q ACM

X

cTs

2010

1996

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

HD

ToF

Total

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Score

0



1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

2.T8

3.T5

3.T5

3.T5

3.T5

3.T5

4.79

4.79

4.79

4.79

4.79

5.T4

5.T4

5.T4

5.T4

5.T4

e Gindstica

«Portugal

Team Score
22(3)
22(5)
22(5)
22(5)
22(4)
17Q2)
17Q2)
17(4)
17(4)
17(5)
15(5)
15(4)
15(2)
15(2)
15(2)
12(4)
12(3)
12(1)
12(3)
12(1)
10(1)
10(1)
10(3)
10(2)

10(3)

H
i

CocHERERE®® ® ® ®

H
i

H
H
i

i

(Y

a

A AR A

GCv

GCv

GCV

GCV

GCv

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

AGCM

ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM

. ADL
. ADL
. ADL

. ADL

ADL

EDV

EDV

EDV

EDV

EDV

#95498

#63579

#70655

#59560

#27411

#101118

#102924

#100543

#82105

#62647

#93926

#93927

#106957

#60932

#45559

#86072

#92890

#71144

#69853

#78468

#98816

#98820

#98822

#80465

#35946

RODRIGUES
GOUVEIA
GRACA
MEIRELES
PONTES
PEREIRA
SILVEIRA
SCHURMANN
ALMEIDA
OLIVEIRA
MENDES
ALMEIDA
NOVENTA
RIBEIRO
COELHO
NUNES
RIBEIRO
POMBO
RODRIGUES
MARTINS
COSTA
SAMPAIO
FELGUEIRAS
LUlS

TEIXEIRA

Emma
Giana
Ménica
Matilde
Carolina
fris
Leonor
Maria
Sofia
Matilde
Melissa
Sofia
Isabela
Maria
Clara
Eduarda
Beatriz
Bruna
Leonor
Mafalda
Eva

fris
Sara
Camila

Viviana

2015

2012

2011

2010

2007

2014

2013

2011

2010

2007

2014

2014

2013

2010

2007

2015

2013

2011

2011

2009

2014

2012

2012

2009

2004

20

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Femininos — Team final

8.7

13.4

14.6

15.2

15.0

149

14.5

14.7

14.7

13.6

14

1.2

12.2

D
1.0

53

71

8.2

8.4

0.5

0.7

6.3

5.7

9.8

43

43

3.7

4.8

1.0

2.7

4.5

6.3

6.4

0.6

11

71

6.3

HD
9.90

9.10

9.20

9.40

9.30

5.70

9.40

9.30

9.60

9.40

9.60

9.10

9.60

9.70

9.90

8.60

8.60

9.20

9.20

1.00

0.80

9.10

9.60

ToF
10.95

14.22

13.61

14.77

14.33

5.04

8.45

12.20

13.87

14.62

12.17

12.54

13.14

14.28

11.04

10.94

12.44

14.08

12.83

1.22

1.26

12.93

13.77

Total

35.85

4392

4481

48.17

47.33

19.94

31.95

42.40

44.37

48.82

40.97

41.24

40.94

DNS

43.48

37.24

36.94

39.04

44.28

42.03

4.22

4.36

41.33

0

4477

Score

35.85

4392

4481

48.17

47.33

19.94

31.95

42.40

4437

48.82

40.97

41.24

40.94

0

43.48

37.24

36.94

39.04

44.28

42.03

4.22

4.36

41.33

44.77


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/4

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormga Individual trampoline — Masculinos — Qualification

Group 1

1.T7 #109083 KHARITONOV Platon ~ # SCP 2012
2.T3 #95764 MARTINS  Henrique € AAC 2014
3.T6 #91527 CARVALHO Manuel @& LGC 2012
4R #52378 JOSE Francisco CFE 2007
5.T8 #99910 FIGUEIREDO Daniel /% CCRAM 2012

6.T3 #51626 ROQUE Afonso AAC 2009

@ &

7.T6 #77124 GLORIA Miguel LGC 2010

8.T8 #94877 AMARAL Aiden #. CCRAM 2013

9.T6 #98054 COSTA Eduardo & LGC 2015
10.T7 #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii $ SCP 2014
11.T3 #42894 REIS Francisco € AAC 2007
12.T3 #56366 CORREIA Nuno & AAC 2010
13.T4 #92866 VLASIUK Nikita B GOV 2012
14.T5 #61641 AGOSTINHO Martim @ TCL 2011
15.T8 #103668 MESQUITA  Vicente /% CCRAM 2014


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA

Group 2

1.T5 #114435 SOARES  Henrique © TCL 2013
2.T4 #37302 GREGORIO Lucas GCV 2009
3.T7 #85838 MARTINS  Artur £ scP 2011
4.T5 #40166 LAVADO  Martim @ TCL 2004
5.T5 #79107 LUZINDRO Salvador @ TCL 2012
6.T5 #91243 SILVA Simao @ TCL 2015
7.T8 #45738 FLORENCIO José /% CCRAM 2005
8.T6 #68848 FIGUEIRA Manuel @& LGC 2009
9.T3 #78602 MARQUES Miguel 4> AAC 2013
10.T4 #71570 SANTOS  Vasco GCV 2015
11.T4 #95070 BERNARDO Miguel GV 2010
12R #40059 TEIXEIRA Manuel @ ACM 2010
13.77 #65164 ISIDORO  Vasco € scp 2008
14R #35258 COSTA Jodo CFE 2003
15.T4 #43839 LOPES André & GCV 2007

Group 3
1.T6 #31373 MARIANITO Miguel & LGC 2003

2.T7 #26086 FERREIRA Pedro € SCP 1997



e Gindstica

-Porwgal  [ndividual trampoline — Team competitions — Masculinos — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1.T7 350.810 % SCP #26086  FERREIRA Pedro 1997 2 153 15.8 9.10 1758 5778 116.16
2 157 15.8 9.20 17.68 58.38

1.T7 350.810 % SCP #65164  ISIDORO Vasco 2008 2 141 59 970 1456 4426 88.44
2 141 59 980 14.38 44,18

1.T7 350.810 % SCP #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii 2014 3 139 35 950 11.30 38.20 76.12
4 137 35 940 11.32 3792

1.T7 350.810 % SCP #109083 KHARITONOV Platon 2012 4 147 44 10.00 12.67 4177 62.30
0 75 20 470 6.33 20.53

1.T7 350.810 ¥ SCP #85838 MARTINS Artur 2011 20 138 83 8.50 15.39 4599 51.07
0 14 13 080 1.58 5.08

2.T6 348.000 @ LGC #77124  GLORIA Miguel 2010 4 152 56 9.20 1454 4454 86.78
0 141 68 810 1324 42.24

2.T6 348.000 ? LGC #68848  FIGUEIRA Manuel 2009 O 120 50 760 13.60 38.20 84.75
4 140 80 9.00 15.55 46.55

2.T6 348.000 % LGC #91527 CARVALHO  Manuel 2012 3 139 56 9.20 13.12 41.82 8399
2 145 56 9.00 13.07 4217

2.T6 348.000 @ LGC #98054 COSTA Eduardo 2015 4 173 0.6 9.80 10.61 38.31 76.84
4 159 33 880 10.53 38.53

2.T6 348.000 % LGC #31373  MARIANITO  Miguel 2003 0 16 20 09 1.84 6.34 60.51
2 154 129 940 1647 54.17

3.T5 337240 @ TCL #40166 LAVADO Martim 2004 4 166 64 920 15.11 4731 95.57
4 149 10.0 890 1446 48.26

3.T5 337.240 @ TCL #79107 LUZINDRO  Salvador 2012 3 161 64 9.60 13.98 46.08 93.04
2 139 10.2 9.30 13.56 46.96

3.T5 337240 ® TCL #91243  SILVA Simao 2015 4 145 06 990 1097 3597 69.98
20 125 1.0 9.80 1071 34.01

3.T5 337240 ® T #114435 SOARES Henrique 2013 0 133 1.3 880 9.84 3324 68.74
3 142 19 930 10.10 35.50

3.T5 337240 ® TCL #61641 AGOSTINHO Martim 2011 4 143 57 9.20 1395 4315 47.86
0 13 13 070 141 471

4.T4 323.480 @ GCV #43839  LOPES André 2007 4 146 121 9.10 16.22 52.02 102.19
2 147 10.7 870 16.07 50.17

4.T4 323.480 (c[a% #95070 BERNARDO  Miguel 2010 2 145 56 9.20 14.04 4334 86.37
4 144 56 9.20 13.83 43.03

4.T4 323.480 @ GCV #71570  SANTOS Vasco 2015 4 146 0.6 10.00 9.69 34.89 68.88
4 141 06 990 9.39 33.99

4.T4 323.480 GCV #92866  VLASIUK Nikita 2012 4 128 1.2 990 9.22 3312  66.04
2 126 1.2 980 9.32 32.92

4.T4 323480 @ GCV #37302 GREGORIO  Lucas 2009 0 31 21 170 330 10.20 35.31
0 70 61 440 761 25.11

5.T8 311.360 . CCRAM  #94877  AMARAL Aiden 2013 4 142 38 9.00 13.32 40.32  83.86
4 128 76 9.40 1374 43.54

5.78 311.360 /#% CCRAM  #45738 FLORENCIO  José 2005 2 140 57 980 1472 4422 83.29
0 12.8 44 830 13.57 39.07


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/1

5.T8

5.T8

6.T3

6.73

6.T3

6.T3

6.T3

Team Score

311.360

311.360

308.880

308.880

308.880

308.880

308.880

(B

{8 11»{.“3

¢ & 6 & ¢

CCRAM #99910

CCRAM  #103668

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

#56366

#78602

#95764

#42894

#51626

FIGUEIREDO

MESQUITA

CORREIA

MARQUES

MARTINS

REIS

ROQUE

Daniel

Vicente

Nuno

Miguel

Henrique

Francisco

Afonso

2012

2014

2010

2013

2014

2007

2009

=N

NN

[

o N SN

o~

15.0
13.4

14.2
13.9

15.1
14.8

14.4
13.6

14.1
14.0

14.3
4.1

15.0
44

1.9
3.6

1.0
1.0

4.6
4.3

4.0
4.8

2.1
21

8.7
4.0

5.7
3.4

HD

9.90
9.40

10.00
10.00

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.60

9.70
9.50

9.20
2.70

8.60
2.80

ToF

11.11
11.32

9.16
9.32

13.83
14.38

11.81
12.05

10.37
10.69

14.39
4.30

15.91
4.72

Total

3791
3772

34.36
34.22

43.03
42.88

39.51
40.05

36.27
36.29

46.59
-0.2—14.90

45.21
15.32

Score

75.63

68.58

85.91

79.56

72.56

61.49

60.53



0
Fueruszo
i Gindstica
= Portugal

1. #26086

2. #43839

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Masculinos — Qualification

FERREIRA

LOPES

Pedro

André

& scp

GCV

1997

2007

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N e =

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R RN O R

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N R S N

E D HD
153 158 9.10

15.7 15.8 9.20

146 121 9.10

147 10.7 8.70

ToF
17.58

17.68

16.22

16.07

Score

5778 116.16

58.38

52.02 102.19

50.17


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/1

3. #40166

4. #79107

LAVADO

LUZINDRO

Martim

Salvador

@ T

@ T

2004

2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P NN N -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN NN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN P 2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N

E D HD ToF  Total
166 64 920 15.11 47.31

48.26
149 10.0 890 1446

161 64 9.60 1398 46.08

46.96
139 10.2 9.30 13.56

Score

95.57

93.04



5. #65164 ISIDORO

6. #77124 GLORIA

Vasco

Miguel

g SCP

@ LGC

2008

2010

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R, O R Rk R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

(BN NN R SN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN N N NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E D
141 59

141 59

152 56

141 638

HD
9.70

9.80

9.20

8.10

ToF

14.56

14.38

14.54

13.24

44.26

44.18

44,54

42.24

Score

88.44

86.78



7. #95070 BERNARDO  Miguel

8. #56366 CORREIA

Nuno

& GCV

@ AAC

2010

2010

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N W R R e

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN W

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R O O O O o

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N PN NN

E D
145 56

144 5.6

151 4.6

148 43

HD
9.20

9.20

9.50

9.40

ToF

14.04

13.83

13.83

14.38

43.34

43.03

43.03

42.88

Score

86.37

8591



9. #68848

10. #91527

FIGUEIRA

CARVALHO

Manuel

Manuel

@ LGC

@ LGC

2009

2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN PN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN P 2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN = =)

E D
120 5.0

14.0 8.0

139 56

145 56

HD
7.60

9.00

9.20

9.00

ToF

13.60

15.55

13.12

13.07

Total

38.20

46.55

41.82

42.17

Score

84.75

83.99



11. #94877

12. #45738

AMARAL

FLORENCIO

Aiden

José

| CCRAM 2005

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN N PR NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N N P PN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

RN R R RN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E D
142 338

128 76

140 57

128 44

HD
9.00

9.40

9.80

8.30

ToF

13.32

13.74

14.72

13.57

40.32

43.54

4422

39.07

Score

83.86

83.29



13. #78602 MARQUES

14. #98054 COSTA

Miguel

Eduardo

@ AAC

@ LGC

2013

2015

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O r OO -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

= IR = NN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN PPN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN NN

E D
144 40

136 4.8

173 0.6

159 33

HD
9.30

9.60

9.80

8.80

ToF

11.81

12.05

10.61

10.53

39.51

40.05

38.31

38.53

Score

79.56

76.84



15. #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii

16. #99910

FIGUEIREDO Daniel

g SCP 2014

 CCRAM 2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN P NP -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN PN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

[ = = S SN SN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R O O O ¥

E D
139 35

137 35

15.0 1.9

134 36

HD
9.50

9.40

9.90

9.40

ToF

11.30

11.32

11.11

11.32

38.20

3792

3791

3772

Score

76.12

75.63



17. #95764 MARTINS

18. #91243

SILVA

Henrique @ AAC

Simao

@ T

2014

2015

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N O P N W W L e = N

NN N N NN

10
10
10
10
10
10

E D
141 21

140 21

145 0.6

125 1.0

HD
9.70

9.50

9.90

9.80

ToF

10.37

10.69

10.97

10.71

36.27

36.29

35.97

34.01

Score

72.56

69.98



19. #71570 SANTOS

20. #114435 SOARES

Vasco

Henrique

@ GCV

@ T

2015

2013

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P NN NN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P, O N EFPE N

E D HD  ToF
146 0.6 10.00 9.69

141 0.6 9.90 9.39

133 1.3 880 9.84

142 19 930 10.10

Total

34.89

33.99

33.24

35.50

Score

68.88

68.74



21. #103668 MESQUITA

22. #92866 VLASIUK

Vicente

Nikita

GCV

2012

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N R O R R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

P, O R PO

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N P NN DN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N

E D HD  ToF
142 1.0 10.00 9.16

139 1.0 10.00 9.32

128 1.2 990 9.22

126 12 980 9.32

Total

34.36

34.22

33.12

32.92

Score

68.58

66.04



23. #109083 KHARITONOV Platon ¥ SCP

24. #42894

REIS

Francisco % AAC

2012

2007

Ex1 147 44
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN NN

Ex2 75 20
El

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2

Ex1 143 87
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

S = W= o W o)

Ex2 41 40
El

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2

HD ToF  Total Score
10.00 12.67 4177  62.30
20.53
470 6.33
9.20 14.39 46.59 61.49
-0.2—14.90
270 4.30



25. #51626

26. #31373

ROQUE Afonso

MARIANITO  Miguel

@ AAC

@ LGC

2009

2003

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN NN

N

E

D HD

150 5.7 8.60

44

1.6

ToF

1591

34 280 472

20 0.90

154 129 9.40

1.84

16.47

45.21

15.32

6.34

54.17

Score

60.53

60.51



27. #85838

28. #61641

MARTINS Artur

AGOSTINHO Martim

g SCP

@ T

2011

2011

Ex1

E1 10
E2 10
E3 10
E4 10
E5 5
E6 10
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N P N NN W

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E

D

138 83

14

13

143 57

1.3

1.3

HD
8.50

0.80

9.20

0.70

ToF

15.39

1.58

13.95

141

Total

45.99

5.08

43.15

4.71

Score

51.07

47.86



29. #37302

30. #52378

GREGORIO

JOSE

Lucas

Francisco

@ GCV

CFE

2009

2007

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2

m
[N
= R )

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

[ S = ==Y

E D HD
31 21 170

70 61 440

146 156 9.50

151 141 9.30

ToF
3.30

761

16.45

16.48

Total

10.20

25.11

Score

35.31

56.15 111.13

54.98



3t #40059 TEIXEIRA

32 #35258

COSTA

Manuel

Joao

o ACM

CFE

2010

2003

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N el e)

Ex2

m
W
= O N P, OO

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E

D

156 5.6

HD
9.20

144 104 9.30

1.2

1.2

20 0.90

2.0

1.00

ToF

15.38

14.44

1.73

1.68

45.78

48.54

5.83

Score

94.32

11.71



1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

1.T6

2.T7

2.7T7

2.77

2.77

2.7T7

3.T4

3.T4

3.T4

3.T4

3.T4

4.T5

4.T5

4.T5

4.T5

4.T5

5.T8

5.T8

5.T8

5.T8

e Gindstica

«Portugal

Team Score
22(5)
22(5)
22(5)
22(3)
22(4)
19(4)
19(3)
19(3)
19(4)
19(5)
15(3)
15(1)
15(4)

15(5)

W L6C
W L6C
W L6C
W LoC
W L6C

SCp

)

© © 0 0 0TI P®® @& & & & @

SCp

SCP

SCp

SCp

GCV

GCV

GCv

GCv

GCv

TCL

TCL

TCL

TCL

TCL

/i, CCRAM

/i, CCRAM

#98054

#91527

#77124

#68848

#31373

#109082

#109083

#85838

#65164

#26086

#71570

#92866

#95070

#37302

#43839

#91243

#114435

#79107

#61641

#40166

#45738

#103668

#94877

#99910

COSTA
CARVALHO
GLORIA
FIGUEIRA

MARIANITO

Eduardo
Manuel
Miguel
Manuel

Miguel

KHARITONOV Hordii

KHARITONOV Platon

MARTINS
ISIDORO
FERREIRA
SANTOS
VLASIUK
BERNARDO
GREGORIO
LOPES
SILVA
SOARES
LUZINDRO
AGOSTINHO
LAVADO
FLORENCIO
MESQUITA
AMARAL

FIGUEIREDO

Artur
Vasco
Pedro
Vasco
Nikita
Miguel
Lucas
André
Simao
Henrique
Salvador
Martim
Martim
José
Vicente
Aiden

Daniel

2015

2012

2010

2009

2003

2014

2012

2011

2008

1997

2015

2012

2010

2009

2007

2015

2013

2012

2011

2004

2005

2014

2013

2012

20

20

20

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Masculinos — Team final

16.2

14.6

8.0

16.1

14.6

14.4

14.6

16.0

15.0

14.9

14.4

13.0

12.0

139

1.4

5.7

134

14.8

14.1

10.9

5.6

7.8

2.6

14.0

3.5

44

6.6

5.9

15.8

0.6

1.2

5.6

11.4

9.3

1.0

1.9

15

4.0

10.0

6.1

1.0

7.6

1.9

4.70

9.20

9.60

9.50

7.80

9.40

9.30

10.00

9.60

9.30

9.50

8.60

9.30

9.70

1.00

3.40

8.90

9.40

9.90

9.40

9.80

ToF
10.98

13.38

14.71

8.05

16.92

11.41

12.78

13.87

14.13

17.59

9.30

8.95

14.37

15.28

16.05

10.26

10.12

1.42

5.70

14.50

15.22

9.47

1391

11.35

Total

39.28

43.08

4461

23.35

56.22

39.11

41.08

41.57

44.03

58.69

34.90

31.95

44.17

50.58

-0.2—46.75

32.56

35.62

5.32

18.80

46.80

45.52

34.47

41.81

38.55

Score

39.28

43.08

4461

23.35

56.22

39.11

41.08

41.57

44.03

58.69

34.90

31.95

44.17

50.58

46.75

32.56

35.62

18.80

46.80

45.52

34.47

41.81

38.55


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/5

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormgs  Double mini-trampoline — Femininos — Qualification

Group 1
1.T3 #30895 ABRANTES Rita ¢ AAC 2004
2.T11 #34431 LOURINHO Sofia # CCRAM 2004

3.T6 #95498 RODRIGUES Emma B GV 2015
4.T6 #86570 SOUSA Maria B GV 2012
5.T3 #71474 FEIO Margarida € AAC 2012
6.T9 #65487 MACHADO Madalena <~ ADL 2011

7.T4 #35946 TEIXEIRA  Viviana <> EDV 2004

Group 2

1.T3 #78630 OLIVEIRA Lara @& AAC 2014
2.T10 #38538 COSTA Matilde £ scp 2003
3.T8 #103563 FREITAS Carolina B Accm 2015
4.T9 #69853 RODRIGUES Leonor - ADL 2011
5.T7 #70370 LOPES Catarina TCL 2014
6.T5 #94208 MARQUES Lara . ACM 2012

8.T10 #88238 PINTO Mariana

©
e

7.T6 #70655 GRACA Ménica ® eov 2011
$ scp 2012
: 3

9.T10 #86527 ROQUETTE Maria Luisa SCp 2010
10.T9 #78468 MARTINS  Mafalda - ADL 2009
11.T7 #91769 COSTA Marta @ TCL 2013
12.T8 #62457 FREITAS Inés AGCM 2011

13.T11 #71190 FONTINHA Leonor ., CCRAM 2010


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT

Group 3
1.Té6

2.T6
3.79
4.T3
5.T3
6.T11
7.T5
8.7T8
9.T5
10.T4
11R
12.711
13.7T10

14.7T10

Group 4

1.T4

3.T8
4.T8
5.T11
6.T7

7.T5

9.77
10.T5
11.77
12.7T4

13.79

#27411 PONTES

#59560 MEIRELES

Carolina

Matilde

#84903 CANAVERDE Mariana

#71477 MONTEIRO

#51628 REIS

#103000 NOGUEIRA

#72822 LAGE

Maria Carlota

Laura

Joana

Ana

#82070 SCHURMANN Leonor

#77495 SANTOS

#98820 SAMPOIO

#35771 GAGO

#98795 PEDROSO

#107618 DANTAS

#62772 AMARO

#98816 COSTA

. #29356 GUIDO

#82602 PASCOA
#62648 GARCIA
#102826 CASTRO
#78912 TELES

#106957 NOVENTA

#111836 LINO
#93926 MENDES
#100501 SILVESTRE
#98822 FELGUEIRAS

#86072 NUNES

Beatriz
iris
Diana

Maria

Benedita

Sofia

Eva

Sara
Carolina
Alexandra
Leonor
Francisca

Isabela

Beatriz
Melissa
Filipa
Sara

Eduarda

EDV

LGC

GCV

GCV

- ADL

AAC

AAC

1 CCRAM

ACM

AGCM

ACM

EDV

LGC

. CCRAM

SCP

SCP

2014

2001

AGCM 2012

AGCM 2006

TCL

ACM

TCL

ACM

TCL

EDV

- ADL

.+ CCRAM 2011

2010

2013

2011

2014

2010

2012

2015

2007

2010

2013

2013

2008

2015

2009

2008

2011

2012

2002

2013

2015

2009



e Gindstica

-Porgal — Doyuble mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Femininos — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D Total Score

1.78 170.300 - AGCM  #62648 GARCIA Alexandra 2006 4 18.6 4.8 -0.6—22.800 46.400
4 184 5.2 23.600

1.T8 170.300 AGCM  #82070 SCHURMANN Leonor 2008 3 186 3.1 -0.6—21.100 42.500
2 184 3.0 21.400

1.78 170.300 AGCM  #62457  FREITAS Inés 2011 2 189 24 21.300 42.300
2 18.8 2.8 -0.6—21.000

1.78 170.300 AGCM  #82602 PASCOA Carolina 2012 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.100
6 18.7 0.7 19.400

1.T8 170.300 AGCM  #103563 FREITAS Carolina 2015 6 18.6 18.600 37.900
1 19.3 19.300

2.T6 164.900 @ GV #59560 MEIRELES Matilde 2010 2 18.7 34 -0.6—21.500 43.400
2 19.0 29 21.900

2.T6 164.900 @ GCV #70655 GRACA Mbénica 2011 3 18.6 1.8 -0.6—19.800 41.200
2 19.0 24 21.400

2.T6 164.900 & GV #86570 SOUSA Maria 2012 2 186 1.7 20.300 40.200
1 189 1.6 -0.6—19.900

2.T6 164.900 @ GCV #27411 PONTES Carolina 2007 2 19.2 0.7 19.900 40.100
2 19.0 1.2 20.200

2.T6 164.900 GV #95498 RODRIGUES Emma 2015 2 18.8 0.7 -0.6—18.900 38.700
0 19.1 0.7 19.800

3.T10 163.800 % SCP #38538 COSTA Matilde 2003 4 18.1 44 -1.0—21.500 45.200
0 18.7 5.6 -0.6—23.700

3.T10 163.800 % SCP #88238  PINTO Mariana 2012 O 189 1.7 20.600 40.100
0 18.8 0.7 19.500

3.T10 163.800 % SCP #62772  AMARO Sofia 2009 4 18.3 1.7 -0.6—19.400 39.700
1 18.7 1.6 20.300

3.T10 163.800 % SCP #86527 ROQUETTE Maria Luisa 2010 6 18.2 1.7 19.900 38.800
6 18.2 1.3 -0.6—18.900

3.T10 163.800 % SCP #107618 DANTAS Benedita 2015 2 18.7 0.7 19.400 38.100
6 18.0 0.7 18.700

4.T11 163.200 A"% CCRAM #34431 LOURINHO  Sofia 2004 6 179 6.0 -0.2—23.700 47.400
2 18.1 5.6 23.700

4.T11 163.200 #102826 CASTRO Leonor 2011 0 18.7 0.7 19.400 39.000
1 18.9 0.7 19.600

4.T11 163.200 A"% CCRAM #71190 FONTINHA  Leonor 2010 4 179 1.2 -0.6—18.500 38.300
2 185 1.3 19.800

4.T11 163.200 #98795 PEDROSO Maria 2013 0 18.9 0.7 -0.6—19.000 38.100
2 179 1.2 19.100

4.T11 163.200 #103000 NOGUEIRA  Joana 2015 4 18.2 0.7 18.900 37.800
2 18.2 0.7 18.900

5.T4 162.800 #35946  TEIXEIRA Viviana 2004 O 189 29 21.800 42.300
4 178 2.7 20.500

5.T4 162.800 #98822  FELGUEIRAS Sara 2012 4 18.2 24 20.600 40.800

10 175 27 20.200


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/8

5.74

5.T4

5.74

6.79

6.79

6.79

6.7T9

6.79

7.T5

7.T5

7.T5

7.T5

7.T5

8.73

8.T3

8.T3

8.T3

8.T3

9.77

9.77

9.77

9.77

9.77

Team Score

162.800

162.800

162.800

162.100

162.100

162.100

162.100

162.100

157.400

157400

157.400

157.400

157400

157.100

157.100

157.100

157.100

157.100

155.200

155.200

155.200

155.200

155.200

<D Eov
<> Eov
<> eV
«_.. ADL
< ADL
7 ADL
... ADL
«7... ADL
@ AM
@ AM
@ AM
@ AM
@ AM
4 M
& rac
& rac
&
& rac
@ T
@ T
@ T
@ T
@ T

#98820

#98816

#73592

#69853

#78468

#84903

#65487

#86072

#93926

#77495

#72822

#106957

#94208

#30895

#71474

#78630

#51628

#71477

#100501

#91769

#70370

#111836

#78912

SAMPOIO

COSTA

VITORIANO

RODRIGUES

MARTINS

CANAVERDE

MACHADO

NUNES

MENDES

SANTOS

LAGE

NOVENTA

MARQUES

ABRANTES

FEIO

OLIVEIRA

REIS

MONTEIRO

SILVESTRE

COSTA

LOPES

LINO

TELES

[ris

Eva

Iris

Leonor

Mafalda

Mariana

Madalena

Eduarda

Melissa

Beatriz

Ana

Isabela

Lara

Rita

Margarida

Lara

Laura

Maria Carlota

Filipa

Marta

Catarina

Beatriz

Francisca

2012

2014

2009

2011

2009

2013

2011

2015

2014

2011

2009

2013

2012

2004

2012

2014

2008

2013

2010

2013

2014

2011

2010

vlomlvolw

10

20

N OO O N

o~

o N O N N O B o .

NN ~ o

NN

19.2
189

19.0
18.8

18.8
18.9

18.7
18.2

18.5
18.4

17.5
18.4

16.8
18.5

18.7
19.2

18.2
19.0

18.1
18.5

184
177

18.3
18.3

179
18.7

18.2
18.7

18.9
19.1

17.2
179

18.1
174

18.3
18.7

18.1
19.0

19.0
18.8

179
18.5

18.3
18.5

D

1.2
1.2

0.7
0.7

2.4
2.8

2.4
2.7

1.2
1.2

1.7
13

0.7
0.7

1.2
1.2

1.2
1.2

1.2
13

1.2
13

1.2
0.7

29
13

13
1.3

0.7
0.7

0.5
1.6

1.2
0.7

1.3
0.7

1.2
0.7

0.6
0.5

1.2
0.7

0.7
0.7

Total

20.400
20.100

19.700
19.500

DNS
DNS

21.200
-0.2—21.500

21.100
20.900

19.700
19.600

-0.2-+19.000
-0.6-19.100

-0.6—16.900
-0.6—18.600

19.900
20.400

19.400
20.200

19.300
19.800

19.600
-0.2—18.800

-0.2—19.300
-0.6—18.400

-0.8—20.000
20.000

19.500
20.000

19.600
19.800

-0.2—17.500
19.500

-0.6—18.700
18.100

19.600
19.400

19.300
19.700

19.600
19.300

19.100
19.200

19.000
19.200

Score

40.500

39.200

42.700

42.000

39.300

38.100

35.500

40.300

39.600

39.100

38.400

37.700

40.000

39.500

39.400

37.000

36.800

39.000

39.000

38.900

38.300

38.200



e Gindstica

-Porugal  [)ouble mini-trampoline — Femininos — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

J L E D Total Score

1. #29356 GUIDO Sara @ LGC 2001 Ex1 185 6.0 24.500 48.300
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 -0.6—23.800
Ex2 184 6.0
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N S SN

L

2. #34431 LOURINHO  Sofia /#&> CCRAM 2004 Ex1 179 6.0 -0.2—23.700 47.400
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 23.700
Ex2 181 5.6
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N N W

L

3. #62648 GARCIA Alexandra - AGCM 2006  Ex1 18.6 48 -0.6—22.800 46.400
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 23.600
Ex2 184 5.2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN -

NN NN


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/8

J L E D Total Score

4. #38538 COSTA Matilde ¥ SCP 2003 Ex1 18.1 44 -1.0—21.500 45.200

m
N
N N NN

SE2 -0.6—23.700
Ex2 18.7 5.6

5. #59560 MEIRELES Matilde @ GCV 2010  Ex1 18.7 34 -0.6—21.500 43.400
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 21.900
Ex2 19.0 2.9
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

N S SN

6. #69853 RODRIGUES Leonor ... ADL 2011 Ex1 188 24 21.200 42.700

m
[N
N R R e

SE2 -0.2—21.500
Ex2 189 2.8



J L E D Total Score

7. #82070 SCHURMANN Leonor - AGCM 2008  Ex1 18.6 3.1 -0.6—21.100 42.500

m
N
R NN

SE2 21.400
Ex2 184 3.0

8. #35946 TEIXEIRA Viviana {D EDV 2004  Ex1 189 29 21.800 42.300

SE2 20.500
Ex2 178 2.7

NN NN

9. #62457 FREITAS Inés - AGCM 2011 Ex1 189 24 21.300 42.300

m
N
N e SN

SE2 -0.6—21.000
Ex2 188 2.8



10. #78468

11. #70655

12. #98822

MARTINS Mafalda

GRACA Ménica

FELGUEIRAS  Sara

... ADL

& GCV

{D EDV

2009

2011

2012

Ex1

m
[N
N R e e

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N P PN

N S SN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N PN

[C RNV, BN, IV |

E D
187 24

18.2 2.7

186 1.8

190 24

182 24

175 2.7

Total Score

21.100 42.000

20.900

-0.6—19.800 41.200

21.400

20.600 40.800

20.200



13. #98820

14. #93926

15. #86570

SAMPOIO

MENDES

SOUSA

[ris

Melissa

Maria

{D EDV

o ACM

$ot

&

GCV

2012

2014

2012

Ex1

m
W
o o o o

N S SN

Ex1

m
N
N e SN

E D
19.2 1.2

189 1.2

18.7 1.2

19.2 1.2

186 1.7

189 16

Total Score

20.400 40.500

20.100

19.900 40.300

20.400

20.300 40.200

-0.6—19.900



16. #88238

17. #27411

18. #30895

PINTO

PONTES

ABRANTES

Mariana

Carolina

Rita

g SCP

& GCV

@ AAC

2012

2007

2004

Ex1

m
W
o o o o

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N R e e

N S SN

Ex1

m
N
N N NN

E D
189 17

18.8 0.7

19.2 0.7

190 1.2

179 29

187 13

Total Score

20.600 40.100

19.500

19.900 40.100

20.200

-0.8—20.000 40.000

20.000



J L E D Total Score

19. #62772 AMARO Sofia @ SCP 2009  Ex1 18.3 1.7 -0.6—19.400 39.700

m
N
N N NN

SE2 20.300
Ex2 187 1.6

20. #77495 SANTOS Beatriz ® rM 2011 Ex1 182 1.2 19.400 39.600
A4 £l

E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 20.200
Ex2 190 1.2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

N R R e

21. #71474 FEIO Margarida @ AAC 2012 Ex1 182 1.3 19.500 39.500

m
N
N P, PN

SE2 20.000
Ex2 187 13



J L E D Total Score

22. #78630 OLIVEIRA Lara @ AAC 2014  Ex1 189 0.7 19.600 39.400

m
[N
N R e e

SE2 19.800
Ex2 19.1 0.7

23. #84903 CANAVERDE Mariana .. ADL 2013 Ex1 185 1.2 19.700 39.300
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 19.600
Ex2 184 1.2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

o o oo

24. #98816 COSTA Eva {D EDV 2014  Exl 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.200

m
W
o o oo

SE2 19.500
Ex2 18.8 0.7



J L E D Total Score

25. #72822 LAGE Ana ® rM 2009  Ex1 181 1.2 19.300 39.100

m
W
N N NN W

SE2 19.800
Ex2 185 13

26. #82602 PASCOA Carolina - AGCM 2012  Ex1 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.100
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 19.400
Ex2 18.7 0.7
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

N NN N W

27. #100501 SILVESTRE  Filipa ® TCL 2010  Ex1 183 1.3 19.600 39.000

m
N
N e SN

SE2 19.400
Ex2 18.7 0.7



28. #91769

29. #102826 CASTRO

30. #70370

COSTA

LOPES

Marta

Leonor

Catarina

® TCL 2013
. CCRAM 2011
® TCL 2014

Ex1

m
N
RN

m
N
= = O O

Ex1

m
W
o o oo

E D Total

181 1.2

19.0 0.7

18.7 0.7

189 0.7

19.0 0.6

18.8 0.5

Score

19.300 39.000

19.700

19.400 39.000

19.600

19.600 38.900

19.300



31. #86527 ROQUETTE

Maria Luisa

32. #95498 RODRIGUES Emma

33. #106957 NOVENTA

Isabela

g SCP

@ GCV

o ACM

2010

2015

2013

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W W NW

N NN W W

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

o o oo

Ex1

m
N
N e SN

182 17

182 13

18.8 0.7

19.1 0.7

184 1.2

177 1.3

Total Score

19.900 38.800

-0.6—18.900

-0.6—18.900 38.700

19.800

19.600 38.400

-0.2—-18.800



34. #71190

FONTINHA

35. #111836 LINO

36. #78912

TELES

Leonor

Beatriz

Francisca

i CCRAM 2010

@ TCL

@ TCL

2011

2010

Ex1

m
W
N NN -

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN W

N S SN

Ex1

m
N
N e SN

E D Total

179 1.2

185 13

179 1.2

185 0.7

18.3 0.7

185 0.7

Score

-0.6—18.500 38.300

19.800

19.100 38.300

19.200

19.000 38.200

19.200



37. #65487 MACHADO

38. #98795 PEDROSO

39. #107618 DANTAS

Madalena

Maria

Benedita

.. ADL 2011
, CCRAM 2013
& scP 2015

Ex1

m
W
[C RNV, BN, BV

e

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N PO -

N NN W

175 1.7

184 13

189 0.7

179 1.2

18.7 0.7

18.0 0.7

Total Score

-0.2—19.000 38.100

-0.6—19.100

-0.6—19.000 38.100

19.100

19.400 38.100

18.700



40. #103563 FREITAS

41. #103000 NOGUEIRA

42. #94208

MARQUES

Carolina

Joana

Lara

- AGCM 2015

o ACM

, CCRAM 2015

2012

Ex1

m
W
W W W N

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN

N S NCRE

Ex1

m
N
N S SN )

E D

18.2 0.7

18.2 0.7

183 1.2

183 0.7

Total Score

18.600 37.900

19.300

18.900 37.800

18.900

-0.2—19.300 37.700

-0.6—18.400



43. #51628

REIS

Laura

@ AAC

44. #71477 MONTEIRO  Maria Carlota @ AAC

45. #86072

NUNES

Eduarda

-

ADL

2008

2013

2015

Ex1

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1

RN

10
10
10

172 05

179 1.6

181 1.2

174 0.7

16.8 0.7

185 0.7

Total Score

-0.2—17.500 37.000

19.500

-0.6—18.700 36.800

18.100

-0.6—16.900 35.500

-0.6—18.600



J L E D Total Score

46. #73592  VITORIANO Iris {D EDV 2009  Ex1 DNS 0

El 3

E2

E3 2

E4

ES

E6

SE1

SE2 DNS
Ex2

El

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

SE1

SE2

47 #35771  GAGO Diana % LGC 2002  Ex1 -0.2—0 25.900
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 -0.6—25.900
Ex2 181 84
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N R R e



e Gindstica

-Porugal — [)ouble mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Femininos — Team final

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D Total Score
1.7T8 20(3) - AGCM  #103563 FREITAS Carolina 2015 0 195 19.500 19.500
1.7T8 20(3) AGCM  #82602  PASCOA Carolina 2012 2 192 07 19.900 19.900
1.78 20(5) AGCM  #62457  FREITAS Inés 2011 2 189 28 21.700 21.700
1.78 20(4) AGCM  #82070 SCHURMANN Leonor 2008 4 183 31 21.400 21.400
1.78 20(5) AGCM  #62648 GARCIA Alexandra 2006 3  18.8 5.6 24400 24.400
2.T6 16(5) @ GCV #95498 RODRIGUES Emma 2015 0 192 07 19.900 19.900
2.T6 16(2) @ GCV #86570  SOUSA Maria 2012 4 184 1.7 -0.6—19.500 19.500
2.T6 16(3) GCV #70655  GRACA Monica 2011 2 18,6 24 -0.6—20.400 20.400
2.T6 16(5) GCV #59560 MEIRELES ~ Matilde 2010 1 187 34 22.100 22.100
2.T6 16(1) & GCv #27411  PONTES Carolina 2007 2 190 1.2 20.200 20.200
3.T4 15(4) {} EDV #98816 COSTA Eva 2014 0 19.0 0.7 19.700 19.700
3.T4 15(4) {D EDV #98820 SAMPOIO iris 2012 2 190 1.2 20.200 20.200
3.T4 15(4) <} EDV #98822  FELGUEIRAS Sara 2012 0 187 24 21.100 21.100
3.T4 15(1) <} EDV #73592  VITORIANO Iris 2009 0 200 DNS 0
3.T4 15(2) <} EDV #35946  TEIXEIRA Viviana 2004 4 185 29 21.400 21.400
4.T10 14(1) % Scp #107618 DANTAS Benedita 2015 2 185 0.7 19.200 19.200
4.T10 14(5) 3 SCp #88238 PINTO Mariana 2012 5 186 24 21.000 21.000
4.T10 14(2) % SCp #86527 ROQUETTE Maria Luisa 2010 2 186 1.7 20.300 20.300
4.T10 14(3) % SCP #62772  AMARO Sofia 2009 0 186 1.7 20.300 20.300
4.T10 14(3) % SCP #38538  COSTA Matilde 2003 2 183 4.8 -0.6—22.500 22.500
5.T11 10(2) /¥~ CCRAM #103000 NOGUEIRA  Joana 2015 0 18,6 0.7 19.300 19.300
5.T11 10(1) s CCRAM #98795 PEDROSO Maria 2013 2 185 07 19.200 19.200
5.T11 10(1) . CCRAM #102826 CASTRO Leonor 2011 2 187 1.2 19.900 19.900
5.T11 10(2) #71190 FONTINHA  Leonor 2010 0 1838 1.2 20.000 20.000

5.T11 10(4) #34431 LOURINHO  Sofia 2004 2 185 4.8 -0.6—22.700 22.700


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/10

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormgs  Double mini-trampoline — Masculinos — Qualification
Group 1
1.T7 #59475 LOBO Jodo & SCP 2004
2.T4 #31098 FERNANDES Diogo 4% AAC 2002
3R #30641 CABRAL  Diogo AAE 1999
4R #3638 OLIVEIRA  Bruno AAE 1998
5.T6 #61641 AGOSTINHO Martim @ TCL 2011

6R #35258 COSTA Jodo CFE 2003

Group 2
1.T5 #43839 LOPES André GCV 2007
2.T6 #96161 SANTOS Simao @ TCL 2012
3.T5 #37302 GREGORIO  Lucas GCV 2009
4.T4 #108050 BEJARANO  Miguel € AAC 2012
5.T7 #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii £ SCP 2014
6.T3 #62922 CARDOSO  Jodo ¥ GDRL 2013
7.T4 #78602 MARQUES  Miguel & AAC 2013
8.T7 #89354 DUARTE Jodo £ scP 2013
9.T3 #26639 SIM-SIM Jaime ¥ GDRL 2008
10.T4 #51933 RODRIGUES José Pedro AAC 2008
11.T5 #42050 RIBEIRO Duarte GCV 2010
12.T6 #84686 SILVA Salvador @© TCL 2014
13R #52378 JOSE Francisco CFE 2007
14.T6 #79107 LUZINDRO  Salvador @ TCL 2012


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT

Group 3
1.7T5

2.T6
3.T4
4.T3
5.T8
6.T7
7.T8
8.T5
9R
10.7T8
11.78
12.73
13.77

14.73

#71570

#40166

#95764

#15373

#94877

#85838

#99910

#92866

#17614

#45738

#103668

#80102

#65164

#96527

SANTOS

LAVADO

MARTINS

FRAGOSO

AMARAL

MARTINS

FIGUEIREDO Daniel TN

VLASIUK
DIAS
FLORENCIO
MESQUITA
MARQUES
ISIDORO

GOMES

Vasco
Martim @
Henrique ¢
Afonso &
Aiden ()
Artur :
Nikita
André v
José ()
Vicente /.
Miguel W
Vasco :
Duarte &

GCV

TCL

AAC

GDRL

CCRAM

SCP

CCRAM

GV

LGC

CCRAM

CCRAM

GDRL

SCP

GDRL

2015

2004

2014

2005

2013

2011

2012

2012

2003

2005

2014

2015

2008

2011



e Gindstica

-Porgal — Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Masculinos — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D Total Score

1.T4 171.300 %) AAC #31098 FERNANDES Diogo 2002 5 18.3 9.2 -0.2—27.300 49.300
0 172 4.8 22.000

1.T4 171.300 @ AAC #51933  RODRIGUES José Pedro 2008 4 18.2 64 -0.8—23.800 44.200
0 172 32 20.400

1.T4 171.300 %) AAC #108050 BEJARANO  Miguel 2012 4 18.2 1.3 -0.2—19.300 38.900
4 184 1.2 19.600

1.T4 171.300 %7 AAC #78602 MARQUES Miguel 2013 2 182 1.6 19.800 37.700
0 172 0.7 17.900

1.T4 171.300 @ AAC #95764  MARTINS Henrique 2014 6 176 1.2 -0.6—18.200 37.300
2 184 0.7 19.100

2.T7 170.600 % SCP #59475 LOBO Jodo 2004 2 184 7.2 -1.0—-24.600 49.700
2 18.2 7.7 -0.8—25.100

2.T7 170.600 % SCP #85838 MARTINS Artur 2011 2 18.5 3.3 -1.0—20.800 42.600
0 19.0 34 -0.6—21.800

2.T7 170.600 % SCP #65164  ISIDORO Vasco 2008 2 184 3.0 21.400 39.500
0 174 0.7 18.100

2.T7 170.600 % SCP #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii 2014 10 174 1.2 18.600 37.900
2 18.6 0.7 19.300

2.T7 170.600 % SCP #89354 DUARTE Jodo 2013 6 178 1.7 19.500 37.200
0 170 0.7 17.700

3.T5 166.700 @ GCV #37302 GREGORIO  Lucas 2009 4 18.1 4.8 -0.2—22.700 45.800
1 18.3 4.8 23.100

3.T5 166.700 & GCV #43839 LOPES André 2007 4 18.1 5.2 -0.8—22.500 45.100
2 184 4.8 -0.6—22.600

3.T5 166.700 ﬁ GCV #42050 RIBEIRO Duarte 2010 1 188 1.2 20.000 39.800
4 185 1.3 19.800

3.T5 166.700 & GCV #71570  SANTOS Vasco 2015 6 178 0.2 18.000 36.000
0 18.0 18.000

3.T5 166.700 & GCvV #92866  VLASIUK Nikita 2012 4 178 0.5 -0.6—17.700 35.700
4 18.0 0.6 -0.6—18.000

4.T3 166.100 {;}7 GDRL  #15373 FRAGOSO Afonso 2005 2 18.8 3.3 -0.6—21.500 44.500
0 18.6 44 23.000

4.T3 166.100 {) GDRL  #26639 SIM-SIM Jaime 2008 4 18.3 29 21.200 42.100
2 18.3 3.2 -0.6—20.900

4.T3 166.100 {;}7 GDRL  #62922 CARDOSO Jodo 2013 2 18.8 1.7 -0.6—19.900 39.600
1 18.7 1.6 -0.6—19.700

4.T3 166.100 {1}1 GDRL  #80102 MARQUES Miguel 2015 3 18.8 0.7 19.500 39.600
0 194 0.7 20.100

4.T3 166.100 ﬁ;‘-’] GDRL  #96527 GOMES Duarte 2011 2 186 1.2 19.800 39.200
4 182 1.2 19.400

5.T8 165.000 ~ CCRAM  #45738 FLORENCIO  José 2005 2 18.2 6.8 -1.0—24.000 49.600
18.2 8.0 -0.6—25.600

5.78 165.000 /#x CCRAM  #94877  AMARAL Aiden 2013 4 183 24 20.700 40.500
2 18.2 1.6 19.800


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/9

5.T8

5.T8

6.T6

6.T6

6.T6

6.T6

6.T6

Team Score

165.000

165.000

158.400

158.400

158.400

158.400

158.400

¥ CCRAM #99910

TCL

TCL

TCL

TCL

TCL

. CCRAM  #103668

#61641

#40166

#79107

#96161

#84686

FIGUEIREDO

MESQUITA

AGOSTINHO

LAVADO

LUZINDRO

SANTOS

SILVA

Daniel

Vicente

Martim

Martim

Salvador

Simao

Salvador

2012

2014

2011

2004

2012

2012

2014

NN A~ o N ON

» O [ RN

(o)W o)}

18.2
18.6

174
18.1

18.0
18.4

19.0
18.5

18.2
17.6

18.8
18.2

18.0
17.6

D

1.2
0.7

0.7

29
13

1.8
1.6

3.0
0.9

0.6
0.5

0.5
0.6

Total

19.400
19.300

17.400
18.800

20.900
19.700

20.800
-0.6—19.500

21.200
-0.6—17.900

19.400
18.700

18.500
18.200

Score

38.700

36.200

40.600

40.300

39.100

38.100

36.700



e Gindstica

Pl [ouble mini-trampoline — Masculinos — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

J L E D Total Score

1. #59475 LOBO Joao % SCP 2004  Ex1 184 72 -1.0-24.600 49.700
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 -0.8—25.100
Ex2 182 7.7
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

L e

)

2. #45738 FLORENCIO José - CCRAM 2005 Ex1 18.2 6.8 -1.0-24.000 49.600
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 -0.6—25.600
Ex2 18.2 8.0
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

L e

_ O R RN

3. #31098 FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002  Ex1 183 9.2 -0.2-27.300 49.300
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 22.000
Ex2 172 438
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W NN W


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/9

4. #37302

5. #43839

6. #15373

GREGORIO

LOPES

FRAGOSO

Lucas

André

Afonso

@ GCV

@ GCV

9
\) GDRL

2009

2007

2005

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN P W

O O O B -

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN PN

L

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

O OO ~»r O

18.1 4.8

18.3 438

181 5.2

184 438

18.8 3.3

18.6 4.4

Total Score

-0.2—22.700 45.800

23.100

-0.8—22.500 45.100

-0.6—22.600

-0.6—21.500 44.500

23.000



7. #51933 RODRIGUES José Pedro @ AAC

8. #85838

9. #26639

MARTINS

SIM-SIM

Artur

Jaime

% Ne3

9
\) GDRL

2008

2011

2008

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

PN NN PN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

O OO O - O

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN NN

L e e e

18.2 64

172 3.2

185 3.3

190 34

183 29

183 3.2

Total Score

-0.8—23.800 44.200

20.400

-1.0—-20.800 42.600

-0.6—21.800

21.200 42.100

-0.6—20.900



10. #61641

11. #94877

12. #40166

AGOSTINHO Martim

AMARAL

LAVADO

Aiden

Martim

@ T

@ T

2011

Js o CCRAM 2013

2004

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W W W W

R NN NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN N NN W

L e e

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

R R R R R W

18.0 2.9

184 1.3

183 24

18.2 16

19.0 1.8

185 16

Total Score

20.900 40.600

19.700

20.700 40.500

19.800

20.800 40.300

-0.6—19.500



13. #42050

14. #62922

15. #80102

RIBEIRO

CARDOSO

MARQUES

Duarte

Joao

Miguel

@ GCV

9
\i}’ GDRL

9
\i}’ GDRL

2010

2013

2015

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

, O O~ —» O

N N NN RPN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

O O O B -

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN PR PN

O O O O - -

188 1.2

185 1.3

188 1.7

18.7 1.6

18.8 0.7

194 0.7

Total Score

20.000 39.800

19.800

-0.6—19.900 39.600

-0.6—19.700

19.500 39.600

20.100



16. #65164

17. #96527

18. #79107

ISIDORO

GOMES

LUZINDRO

Vasco

Duarte

Salvador

% Ne3

9
\i}’ GDRL

@ T

2008

2011

2012

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

PR R R RN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R oR RN RN

P NNN NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N PN N NN

N W W

18.4 3.0

174 0.7

186 1.2

182 1.2

18.2 3.0

176 09

Total Score

21.400 39.500

18.100

19.800 39.200

19.400

21.200 39.100

-0.6—17.900



19. #108050 BEJARANO

20. #99910

21. #96161

Miguel

FIGUEIREDO Daniel

SANTOS

Simao

%)AAC

2012

/i CCRAM 2012

@ T

2012

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W W NN

N NN NN W

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O R kR

L e e

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O O o o

N N NN P

182 1.3

184 1.2

182 1.2

18.6 0.7

18.8 0.6

18.2 0.5

Score

-0.2—19.300 38.900

19.600

19.400 38.700

19.300

19.400 38.100

18.700



22. #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii

23. #78602 MARQUES

24. #95764 MARTINS

Miguel

Henrique

% Ne3

%)AAC

%)AAC

2014

2013

2014

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

L A BV, BV, BV, BV, BV ]

O P, O, NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e L)

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W WY

R R R R RN

174 1.2

18.6 0.7

18.2 1.6

172 0.7

176 1.2

184 0.7

Total Score

18.600 37.900

19.300

19.800 37.700

17.900

-0.6—18.200 37.300

19.100



25. #89354 DUARTE

26. #84686 SILVA

27. #103668 MESQUITA

Joao

Salvador

Vicente

% Ne3 2013

® TCL 2014

Js - CCRAM 2014

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N W WY

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W W W W

W N N W NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

= I =R ==

E D
178 1.7

170 0.7

18.0 0.5

176 0.6

174

181 0.7

Score

19.500 37.200

17.700

18.500 36.700

18.200

17400 36.200

18.800



28. #71570 SANTOS

29. #92866 VLASIUK

30. #17614 DIAS

Vasco

Nikita

André

@ GCV

@ GCV

@ LGC

2015

2012

2003

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W W W W

O O O o oo

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W NN NNN

NN NN N W

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N W W

L e e e

178 0.2

18.0

178 05

18.0 0.6

18.4 8.0

18.6 8.4

Total Score

18.000 36.000

18.000

-0.6—17.700 35.700

-0.6—18.000

-0.6—25.800 52.200

-0.6—26.400



J L E D Total Score

2% #52378 JOSE Francisco @ CFE 2007  Ex1 188 9.2 -0.8—27.200 51.200
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 -1.0—24.000
Ex2 179 71
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

N N W W W

32: #30641 CABRAL Diogo AAE 1999  Exl 18.1 10.0 28.100 50.500
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 22.400
Ex2 173 51
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N W W

3% #35258 COSTA Joao @ CFE 2003  Ex1 18.8 7.2 26.000 46.800
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 20.800
Ex2 172 36
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O r O O O



J L E D Total Score

34. #3638 OLIVEIRA Bruno AAE 1998  Exl 184 58 -0.6—23.600 45.000
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 21.400
Ex2 174 4.0
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O O O o

35 #40059 TEIXEIRA Manuel ® AaMm 2010  Ex1 DNS 0
......... £l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2 DNS
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2



e Gindstica

-Porugal — [)ouble mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Masculinos — Team final

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D Total Score
1.T7 19(5) % Scp #109082 KHARITONOV Hordii 2014 O 185 1.2 19.700 19.700
1.T7 19(5) % SCP #89354  DUARTE Joao 2013 0 188 1.7 20.500 20.500
1.77 19(1) ¥ Ny #85838  MARTINS Artur 2011 O 18.6 0.6 -0.6—18.600 18.600
1.77 19(4) % SCP #65164  ISIDORO Vasco 2008 1 183 3.0 21.300 21.300
1.77 19(4) % SCP #59475 LOBO Joao 2004 2 18.2 7.7 -0.6—25.300 25.300
2.T5 16(2) GCV #71570  SANTOS Vasco 2015 6 179 0.2 -0.6—17.500 17.500
2.T5 16(2) & GCV #92866  VLASIUK Nikita 2012 6 177 0.6 -0.2—18.100 18.100
2.T5 16(5) GCV #42050 RIBEIRO Duarte 2010 O 19.2 13 20.500 20.500
2.T5 16(5) GCV #37302 GREGORIO  Lucas 2009 0 18.7 44 23.100 23.100
2.T5 16(2) & GCv #43839  LOPES André 2007 5 182 5.6 23.800 23.800
3.T3 16(4) {) GDRL  #80102 MARQUES Miguel 2015 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 19.700
3.T3 16(4) {;}7 GDRL  #62922 CARDOSO  Joao 2013 2 19.0 1.7 -0.6—20.100 20.100
3.T3 16(4) ﬁ;‘-’] GDRL  #96527 GOMES Duarte 2011 4 18.6 1.2 19.800 19.800
3.T3 16(3) '{;}1 GDRL  #26639 SIM-SIM Jaime 2008 4 184 29 21.300 21.300
3.T3 16(1) Q;}J GDRL  #15373  FRAGOSO Afonso 2005 O 0 0
4.T4 14(3) @ AAC #95764  MARTINS Henrique 2014 2 184 1.2 19.600 19.600
4.T4 14(1) @ AAC #78602 MARQUES Miguel 2013 0O 172 0.6 17.800 17.800
4.T4 14(3) %) AAC #108050 BEJARANO  Miguel 2012 2 182 1.3 19.500 19.500
4.T4 14(2) @ AAC #51933  RODRIGUES José Pedro 2008 0 170 3.2 20.200 20.200
4.T4 14(5) @ AAC #31098 FERNANDES Diogo 2002 2 18.6 9.2 -0.2—27.600 27.600
5.T8 9(1) /#x CCRAM #103668 MESQUITA  Vicente 2014 20 167 07 17400 17.400
5.T8 9(3) /#x CCRAM  #94877  AMARAL Aiden 2013 6 178 24 -0.6—19.600 19.600
5.T8 9(2) /¥ CCRAM #99910 FIGUEIREDO Daniel 2012 2 18.7 0.7 19.400 19.400

5.T8 9(3) /x> CCRAM  #45738 FLORENCIO  José 2005 4 178 8.0 -0.6—25.200 25.200


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/19

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

oz Tumbling — Femininos — Qualification

Group 1
1.T4 #31744 PINTO Francisca € AAC 2004

2R #41715 SANTOS Matilde = GMNA 2006
Group 2

1.T4 #54326 FEIO Inés € AAC 2009
2.T3 #98591 VIEIRA Mariana A4 CA4 2014

3.T4 #78098 FERNANDES Beatriz € AAC 2014
4.T3 #86795 PINHO Lilia A4 CA4 2011
5.T3 #71394 PAIVA Victoria A4 CA4 2008
6.T4 #64542 CASTRO Inés & AAC 2011
7.T3 #70704 SANTOS Mariana A4 CA4 2007
8.T3 #82489 MAGALHAES Clara A4 CA4 2012

9.T4 #95832 MENDES Juliana 4> AAC 2014


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM

0
Futeruide
i Gindstica
= Portugal

Team Score

1.T4 133.100

1.T4 133.100
1.T4 133.100
1.T4 133.100
1.T4 133.100
2.T3 109.400
2.T3 109.400
2.T3 109.400
2.T3 109.400

2.T3 109.400

4 rC
4 AC
§ rC
4 AC
§ rC

Aq A4
Aq A4
Aq A4
Aq A4

Aq CA4

#31744

#54326

#64542

#95832

#78098

#70704

#71394

#86795

#82489

#98591

PINTO Francisca
FEIO Inés
CASTRO Inés
MENDES Juliana

FERNANDES Beatriz

SANTOS Mariana
PAIVA Victoria
PINHO Lilia

MAGALHAES Clara

VIEIRA Mariana

2004

2009

2011

2014

2014

2007

2008

2011

2012

2014

NN

» O o o o o o o [

o o o o o o o o

16.5
17.0

16.1
15.8

114
11.3

11.9
11.4

8.9
8.8

14.0
14.8

14.6
11.2

12.0
115

113
111

8.9
8.6

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Tumbling — Team competitions — Femininos — Qualification

D Total

5.1 -0.2+1.0—22.400
3.6 -0.2—20.400
2.7 18.800
2.7 -0.4—18.100
2.3 13.700
2.1 13.400
1.5 13.400
1.5 12.900
1.1 10.000
1.1 9.900
1.1 15.100
1.6 16.400
1.2 15.800
0.5 11.700
1.3 13.300
1.4 12.900
1.0 12.300
1.0 -0.2—11.900
0.8 9.700
0.8 9.400

Score

42.800

36.900

27.100

26.300

19.900

31.500

27.500

26.200

24.200

19.100


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/14

e Gindstica

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

-Porgal — Tymbling — Femininos — Qualification

1. #31744 PINTO

2. #54326 FEIO

3. #70704 SANTOS

Francisca .%) AAC

Inés

Mariana

@ AAC

Aq CA4

2004

2009

2007

m
w
N e

SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

A

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N = NN

N N N W

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN

E D Total Score
16.5 5.1 -0.2+1.0—22.400 42.800

-0.2—20.400
170 3.6
161 2.7 18.800 36.900
-0.4—18.100
158 2.7
140 11 15.100 31.500
16.400
148 1.6


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/14

4. #71394 PAIVA

5. #64542 CASTRO

6. #95832 MENDES

Victoria

Inés

Juliana

Aq CA4

@ AAC

@ AAC

2008

2011

2014

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N N N W

E D Total

146 12

11.2 05

114 2.3

113 21

119 15

114 15

Score

15.800 27.500

11.700

13.700 27.100

13.400

13.400 26.300

12.900



7. #86795 PINHO Lilia

8. #82489 MAGALHAES Clara

9. #78098 FERNANDES Beatriz

Aq CA4

Aq CA4

@ AAC

2011

2012

2014

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E

D Total Score

120 1.3

115 14

11.3 1.0

111 1.0

8.9

8.8

1.1

13.300 26.200

12.900

12.300 24.200

-0.2—-11.900

10.000 19.900

9.900



10. #98591 VIEIRA

T+ #41715 SANTOS

Mariana

Matilde

Aq A4 2014

e GMNA 2006

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Y e

N N P W

E D
89 0.8

86 08

163 5.1

177 3.6

Total Score

9.700 19.100

9.400

-0.4+1.0—22.000 43.300

21.300



1.T4

1.T4

1.T4

1.T4

1.T4

2.T3

2.T3

2.T3

2.T3

2.T3

e Gindstica

«Portugal

Team Score

4 rC
§ rC
@ AAC
@ AAC
4 AC

Aq CA4
Aq CA4
Aaq CA4
Aq CA4
Aq CA4

#78098

#95832

#64542

#54326

#31744

#98591

#82489

#86795

#71394

#70704

FERNANDES Beatriz
MENDES Juliana
CASTRO Inés
FEIO Inés
PINTO Francisca
VIEIRA Mariana
MAGALHAES Clara
PINHO Lilia
PAIVA Victoria
SANTOS Mariana

2014

2014

2011

2009

2004

2014

2012

2011

2008

2007

16.0

8.9

10.4

10.0

14.5

14.6

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Tumbling — Team competitions — Femininos — Team final

D Total
1.1 9.900
1.5 13.400
23 13.700
2.7 18.200
5.5 -0.4+1.0—22.100
0.8 9.700
0.4 10.800
0.6 10.600
1.2 15.700
1.6 16.200

Score
9.900
13.400
13.700
18.200
22.100
9.700
10.800
10.600
15.700

16.200


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/16

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

oz Tumbling — Masculinos — Qualification

Group 1
1R #59820 GOMES Diogo " GMNA 2006


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM

.@‘@, Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subritle

Tumbling — Masculinos — Qualification

L E D Total Score

1+ #59820 GOMES Diogo e GMNA 2006 4 172 5.3 -0.2-22.300 36.900
0 110 36 14.600


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/15

.@‘@, Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subritle

Tumbling — Masculinos — Qualification

J L E D Total Score

1+ #59820 GOMES Diogo e GMNA 2006  Ex1 172 53 -0.2—22.300 36.900
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 14.600
Ex2 11.0 36
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W NN


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/15
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